Running Enrichment Score (RES)

0.5

0.0

-0.5

-1.0

Gene Set 313 : PID_SYNDECAN_4_PATHWAY

Zero crossing at 8441

Peak at 3137

"NON.clus3"

5000 10000 15000

Gene List Index
Number of genes: 18193 (in list), 30 (in gene set)

P(ES)

2.5

2.0

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

Gene Set Null Distribution

—— Gene Set Null Density
- Observed Gene Set ES value

Neg. ES "NON.clus3"

Pos. ES: "clus3"

T T T
-0.5 0.0 0.5

ES
ES =0.693 NES = 1.84 Nom. p-val= 0 FWER= 0.455 FDR= 0.351

Heat Map for Genes in Gene Set

clus3 NON.clus3

Class
MMP9
THBS1
ADAM12
TFPI
CCL5
TNC

ITGAS 1
FGF2
ACTNl

FNl |

PRKCA |
F
TNFRSF13BI

ITGB1 | | II
CXCR |H |
PRKCD | |
LAMA1 || ‘
RHOA |
SDCBP
I III I
DNM2 | I H
FGFR1

CXCL12
GIPC1 |
sSbc4 l
PTK2 f
MDK B 1 ]
FzD7 |
NUDT16L1 I |I in |I |

RAC1
LAMA3




